All capacities are based on the use of mild steel unless otherwise stated. All specifications, dimensions & weights are approximate & are to be used as a guide. Col-
ours may vary. Please note photographs/drawings may not be to scale. All prices are subject to delivery costs and applicable VAT. W. Neal Services Ltd reserves the
right to alter any specifications. *For warranty terms please see our full Terms & Conditions. E&OE.
WNS Box & Pan Folder (BPF2540J)
00 44 (0) 1702 542 554
00 44 (0) 1702 542 558
W. NEAL SERVICES LTD
29 Purdeys Way
Purdeys Industrial Estate
Rochford
Essex
SS4 1ND
ENGLAND
WNS Box & Pan Folder
2540mm x 2.0mm
(BPF2540J)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: Folding Length: Maximum Thickness: Folding Angle: Finger Sizes (x 23):
BPF2540J 2540mm 2.0mm 0 - 135° 76.2mm (x 6), 101.6mm (x 5), 127mm (x 10),
152.4mm (x 2)
Maximum Lift: Bed Height: Length: Width: Height: Weights - net/gross:
50mm 900mm 3920mm (w/ weights) 1780mm (w/ weights) 1560mm (w/ weights) 1150Kg/1200Kg
Revised: Nov 2021
WNS BOX & PAN FOLDER (BPF2540J) has a folding length of 2540mm and can accommodate mild steel sheets up
to 2.0mm thick. The BPF2540J has a maximum lift of 50mm, a bed height of 900mm and a folding angle between
0-135°. It also comes complete with 23 fingers and 2 x counterbalance weights for assisted operation.